## 

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 043929 4328337 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: September 28, 2021 ORDER TIME : 9:0 AM ORDER NO. : 043929-015 CUSTOMER NO: 4328337 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: SWF BEACH OUTLET HOLDINGS, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION \_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP \_\_\_\_\_ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

LE II PRINC			
Principal <u>street</u> address 89 Pine Ridge Road Iyers Beach, FL 33931		Mailing address, if different is: 17274 San Carlos Blvd., Suite 202 Ft. Myers Beach, FL 33931	
ers Beach, FL 3	3931	Ft. Myers Beach, F	L 33931
	<del></del> -		
LE III PURPO	SE Any and a	all lawful husiness	
rpose for which th	ne corporation is organized is:		
		<del>-</del>	-1
			<del>.</del>
			- 20.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			SEP 29
"LE IV SHARE of shares of s	Stock is: 100 (\$0.01 par value)		55
noer or shares or s	10CK 15.	<del></del>	(?); <b>10</b> (3 <b>3</b> €
LE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		<del></del>
Name and Title	Tim Analim President/Director	Name and Title:	PM 1: 01
	17274 San Carlos Blvd., Suite 202		
Address	Ft. Myers Beach, FL 33931	Address:	<u> </u>
	- Compete Bodott, 1 2 occor		
Nicolar and Trial		Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address		Address:	
Address			
Address  Name and Title:		Name and Title:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	<u></u>	Address:	
			<del></del>
		·	·· <del>···</del>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Dentons Cohen & Grigsby P.C.		
Address:	Mercato - Suite 6200, 9110 Strada Place		
	Naples, FL 34108		
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
,	<u> </u>		
Name:	Michelle Graeb, c/o Dentons Cohen & Grigsby	P.C.	
Address:	625 Liberty Avenue, 5th Floor		
	Pittsburgh, PA 15222-3152		
ARTICI F VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective d	ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	be more than five days prior or !	90 days after the
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requirements, this da	ate will not be listed as
the document's e	ffective date on the Department of State's records.	, , ,	
-cernjicale, i am je	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for amiliar with and accept the appointment as registere	r the above stated corporation at the d agent and agree to act in this can	place designated in this
111-12	Michael Dana, on beha		,
men		If of Dentons Cohen & Grigsby P.C.	09/28/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this doct document to the L	ament and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the false info as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	rmation submitted in a
W Jucu	un Gras	0.	-16-21
Required Signatur	e/incorporator	Date	-28-21